
Program of Events
Session 1 Session 2 Event / Activity Location

3:30pm 4:45pm Guitar Ensemble 2

3:40pm 4:55pm 12 Expressive Movement Dance 
workshops (10mins)

2

3:55pm 5:15pm Bella Voce Choir Performances 2

4:00pm 5:05pm Principal’s Address 2

4:05pm 5:25pm 10 Dance Musical Theatre Tap Performance 2

4:10pm 5:30pm Strings Ensemble performance (5mins) 2

4:25pm 5:35pm 11 Dance Contemporary Fusion 
Performances (10mins)

2

4:30pm 5:45pm 9 Dance 60's Dance – Come and 
try workshop (10mins)

2

Ongoing Events & Activities
Academic Location

Maths "The Escape Room" 17

Enrolment Enquiries 12

English 8

Learning Enrichment 7

Digital and Design Technologies 9

Science 15

Vocational Education and Training and Careers 13

Library 8

Culture Location

Humanities 8

Drama 3

Visual Art 10

Religion 1

First Nations 14

Languages 16

C
R

O
W

L
E

 S
T

R
E

E
T

CHARTERS TOWERS ROAD

2

10

12

5
1

137

6

4

19

20

3

9

11

8

14 15

17

18

16

Service Location

En Trend @ Maggies 18

Maggies Master Chef 5

Maggies' Got Hospitality 11

Spirit Crew 13

P & F BBQ 19

Wellbeing / School counsellors 4

Service Group 'Pop Ups' 4

Sport Location

HPE – Fierce Fitness 6

Volleyball on Bene green 20

View our 
Curriculum 
offerings 

Benedictine Place

Gym

Vandeleur Place

Library

Religion

Kitchen

Theatre

Learning Enrichment

Technology

Hospitality

Vocational Education

Art

Upper Level Lower Level

Administration

Science

Languages

Mathematics

Textiles

Tuckshop

Bene Green

Milpera Room

1

4

7

2

5

8

3

6

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

B
A

Y
S

W
A

T
E

R
 R

O
A

D




