Program of Events

Session 1	Session 2	Event / Activity	Location
3:30pm	4:45pm	Guitar Ensemble	2
3:40pm	4:55pm	12 Expressive Movement Dance workshops (10mins)	2
3:55pm	5:15pm	Bella Voce Choir Performances	2
4:00pm	5:05pm	Principal's Address	2
4:05pm	5:25pm	10 Dance Musical Theatre Tap Performance	2
4:10pm	5:30pm	Strings Ensemble performance (5mins)	2
4:25pm	5:35pm	11 Dance Contemporary Fusion Performances (10mins)	2
4:30pm	5:45pm	9 Dance 60's Dance – Come and try workshop (10mins)	2

4:25pm 5:35pm	11 Dance Contemporary Fusion Performances (10mins)	2
4:30pm 5:45pm	9 Dance 60's Dance – Come and try workshop (10mins)	2
Ongoing I	Events & Activities	
Academic		Location
Maths "The Escape	17	
Enrolment Enquiries	12	
English	8	
Learning Enrichmer	7	
Digital and Design 1	7 9 15 15	
Science	15	
Vocational Education	13	
Library		8
Culture		Location
Humanities		8
Drama		3
Visual Art	10	
Religion		1
First Nations	14	
Languages		16
Service		Location
En Trend @ Maggies	18	
Maggies Master Ch	5	
Maggies' Got Hospi	•	
Spirit Crew	13	
P & F BBQ	1 9	
Wellbeing / School	4	
Service Group 'Pop	Ups'	4
Service Group Fop		
Sport Sport		Location
	s	Location 6

